
Clasificación por Equipos - GAF

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 3ª

1 CLUB GRECH CENTRO
DEPORTIVO

180,501BAL

GEORGIEVA Gabriela 10,033 11,36712,667 45,93411,867

MAS Nuria 0,000 9,9000,000 9,9000,000

MOTTEN Dorien 12,500 0,00013,200 37,86712,167

ORTEGA Adriana 0,000 9,1670,000 9,1670,000

PADOVAN Ornella 8,400 0,00011,800 31,63311,433

PASCUAL Carlota 9,433 10,96712,100 43,10010,600

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba 9,433 10,10011,967 42,86711,367

49,934 41,399 42,334 46,834

2 XELSKA B 177,100BAL

CERDA Maria 9,733 0,0000,000 9,7330,000

GONZALEZ Andrea 10,833 11,3670,000 22,2000,000

GONZALEZ Celia Li 10,100 9,00012,167 41,96710,700

GUTIERREZ Alicia 0,000 0,00011,967 23,00011,033

IANNARELLI Morgana 0,000 0,0000,000 12,06712,067

PEREZ Ainara 10,533 10,30011,900 32,7330,000

PLOMER Marta 6,233 9,93311,867 39,03311,000

RIERA  Cristina 0,000 10,7330,000 22,30011,567

47,901 41,199 42,333 45,667

3 GIMNASTIC PALMA 169,634BAL

CAÑELLAS Alba 7,933 9,7000,000 17,6330,000

COSTA Llucia 7,500 8,0330,000 26,10010,567

ESCOBAR Victoria 8,467 10,26712,267 41,66810,667

LOPEZ Alejandra 8,667 9,50012,133 41,70011,400

NION Lucia 11,700 9,80012,400 45,83311,933

RODRIGUEZ Irene 0,000 0,00011,800 22,80011,000

48,600 36,767 39,267 45,000
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4 CLUB GA POZUELO 167,834MAD

CALLE Irene 9,567 0,00012,900 34,36711,900

CHICHON Vega 9,667 10,33312,367 43,13410,767

CLAVIJO Claudia 8,200 0,0000,000 18,86710,667

DE LA PALIZA Anahi Elizabeth 0,000 10,16711,933 32,16710,067

GOMEZ Marta 6,800 9,33312,100 38,40010,167

QUEJADA Leyre 0,000 8,1330,000 8,1330,000

TEJERO Aitana 8,833 8,93311,432 29,1980,000

49,300 36,267 38,766 43,501

5 R.G.C.COVADONGA 167,032AST

BASTIAN Marina 0,000 7,36711,467 28,86710,033

CELEMIN Lidia 10,133 0,0000,000 10,1330,000

CEÑAL Amaia 8,633 11,1670,000 31,00011,200

GARCIA Aroa 0,000 9,83310,800 31,00010,367

LLANEZA Paula 0,000 0,00011,900 11,9000,000

MARTIN Carolina 9,533 0,0000,000 9,5330,000

SAMPEDRO Claudia 8,100 8,96711,132 38,56610,367

SANCHEZ Carla 8,433 9,90012,267 42,33311,733

46,766 36,732 39,867 43,667

6 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 163,668CAT

CERRO Queralt 9,167 10,6000,000 30,30010,533

MARTINEZ Paula 0,000 0,00012,167 12,1670,000

MONTOLIO Laia 0,000 8,6330,000 18,2669,633

OLIVE Queralt 7,700 9,40011,900 39,53310,533

RAMOS Alisson Valeria 7,567 0,00011,967 19,5340,000

RODRIGUEZ-CABO Frida 7,167 10,2670,000 28,33410,900

SUBIROS Natalia 7,200 10,76712,233 40,96710,767

48,267 31,634 41,034 42,733
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7 GIMNASTIC LA PLANA 160,567CVA

BATALLA Neus 7,667 8,33312,300 38,2679,967

BATANAS Mar 8,267 9,06711,632 39,29910,333

PINILLA Sara 7,300 10,90012,167 40,96710,600

PUNZANO Eva 7,967 9,16712,033 39,90010,733

VICENTE Leire 8,600 9,16711,333 38,8679,767

48,132 32,501 38,301 41,633

8 CG BARCELONA 158,065CAT

BROMLEY Julia 8,033 9,66710,900 38,5339,933

CASTRO Aroa 8,300 7,96710,532 36,79910,000

FERRE Carla 7,600 10,33312,333 40,76610,500

LOPEZ Ares 7,733 9,83310,767 39,16610,833

VILLAR Marta 7,567 8,43312,333 38,80010,467

46,333 31,666 38,266 41,800
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